FL-500P
Floor Box
Metal Products Group F
L
-5
0
0
P

STYLE 5
STYLE 4
Floor Box Covers and box bottom ordering information
 FL-500P – Requires ordering Cover and box bottom separately
Protect Your Connectors From Dust & Dirt
New Floor Box
Gang Plate
Dust Covers
See Ordering
Chart For
Details
BOX BOTTOM DETAIL DRAWINGS 2.5” THRU 3” BOX BOTTOM DETAIL DRAWINGS 2.5” THRU 3”
BOX BOTTOM DETAIL DRAWINGS 4” THRU 10” BOX BOTTOM DETAIL DRAWINGS 4” THRU 10” BOX BOTTOM DETAIL DRAWINGS 4” THRU 10” (CONT’D) BOX BOTTOM DETAIL DRAWINGS 4” THRU 10” (CONT’D)
10.00
12.16
8.08
10.00
12.16
5.08
(FL-500P-6-B)
6.08
(FL-500P-5-B)
10.00
12.16
4.08
10.00
12.16
10.08
A
A
10.002.33
BLANK BRACKET
AC BRACKET
D
IV
ID
E
R
12.16
2.95 10.00
FL-500P-2.25-B
2.25” Deep
FL-500P-3-B
3” Deep
FL-500P-4-B
4” Deep
FL-500P-5-B & 6-B  5” & 6” Deep
FL-500P-8-B  8” Deep
FL-500P-10-B  10” Deep
* Optional brackets available for these box bottoms.
  See the ordering table for more information.
F
L